municipality

property_class

municipal_discount_factor
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ST CATHARINES CITY
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ST CATHARINES CITY
ST CATHARINES CITY
ST CATHARINES CITY
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C - Commercial

D - Office Building

E - Exempt

F - Farm

G - Parking Lot

| - Industrial

J - Industrial (New Construction)

K - Large Industrial (New Construction)

L - Large Industrial

M - Multi-Residential

N - New Multi-Residential

R - Residential

S - Shopping Centre

T - Managed Forest

X - Commercial (New Construction)

Y - Office Building (New Construction)

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction)
17

941334201
923723038
942269000
.825357018
911740596
914350901
914350901
932183000
932183000
792656943
792656943
932115680
943751741
.825357018
941334201
923723038
943751741
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